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
mtns. Build your dream home now!  MLS#: 1295850, 1322129, 1324202, 1330382

#710 - Jasper Highlands - Brand new bluff 
front, 4 BR, bonus room, office, 3  1/2 bath, 
custom built mountain top home with 
LOTS of amenities!  MLS#1318540

#746 - South Pittsburg - Gorgeous 6.8+/- 
acre lot on Tennessee River. Mostly wooded 
but clearing for a house. A well is already 
located on the land too!  MLS#1307613

$149,000

Reduced

$915,000

$59,000$45,000

#738 - 22+/- acres of wooded land on top of 
Sequatchie Mountain. Very private area to 
build your dream home!  MLS#1302140

Sale Pending

#735 - 1 acre Bluff lot off of Vineyard Point 
Road in Sequatchie.  MLS#1332929

#793 - Jasper Highlands 
- Almost new, flawlessly 

designed 4 BR, 3 bath 
home close to the 

gated entrance with 
gorgeous views of the 

mountains offers main 
level master, open 

floorplan w/cathedral 
ceilings, 5 car garage 

(w/2 BR apartment 
over one of the 

garages), wrap around 
porches & large rock/

brick patio with fire 
pit.  MLS#1333977

#790 - Jasper - Spacious home on 5 flat 
acres! Lg LR w/3 BR on main along w/
kitchen & dining. Sunroom off master BA. Lg 
bonus room upstairs w/3 other rooms that 
could be office or BR, but no closet. Sunroom, 
2 car garage, lg laundry/mud room, lg newly 
painted deck, area for dogs/small horses, lg 
outbldg.  MLS#1333929

$449,000

#792- 2.75+/- acre lot on Jasper 
Highlands Blvd - $169,000.

#791  - 1.36+/- acre lot on 
Sweden’s Overlook - $145,000.

#714 - 2.29+/- acre lot on River 
Bluffs Drive - $140,000.

#704  - 1.48+/- acre lot on 
Wilderness Dr. $139,000.

#750 - Jasper - Almost 50 acres of land that 
can be developed into a neighborhood, a 
small farm or commercial site. Located 
close to Nickajack Lake and Little Cedar 
Mountain.  MLS#1317654

$345,000

#708 - South Pittsburg - Great building lot 
on Bent Tree Dr in Sunset Point with city 
water. MLS#1337377

$57,400

Reduced

Sale Pending



Tiffany Jenkins
Affiliate Broker

Quality Service
Office

2009-2019

(423) 718-0966 - Cell
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TiffanyJenkinsC21
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Licensed in Tennessee, 
Alabama, & Georgia
Quality Service
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2016-2018
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Jeff Matthews
Broker

(423) 421-7525 - Cell
(423) 942-5178 - Fax

Quality Service
Office 2009-2019

Quality Service
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2016-2019

Jeff_M940@yahoo.com
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CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

#939 - 110+/- acres of beautiful wooded 
property with road frontage on Sweetens 
Cove Rd.  This property is located just 
down the road from Sweetens Cove Golf 
Club. The property would make a great 
subdivision. MLS1306371

$325,000

#801 - Great Business Opportunity - 
Two-house poultry farm on 10 acres in 
Jackson Co. Equipped to integrator, Pilgrims 
specifications for broiler production. All 
equipment incl. 3BR/2BA brick home, LR w/
gas f/p, separate DR, kitchen w/eat-in area, 
Hw floors, attached carport, unfinished bsmt 
w/den, workshop, woodburning stove, garage. 
Pond & barn.  MLS#1311266

S. Pittsburg - Rustic cedar home w/
unrestricted views of TN River. 3BR/3.5BA, 
3 decks, foyer; LR & DR have hand-waxed 
hw floors. Master BA updated w/tiled 
walk-in shower; kitchen has tile counters. 
Roof and on-demand water heater just 5 
years old. Basement could be 4th BR; also 
has wet bar and gas f/p. MLS#1332583

$350,000

#824 - Homesite w/winter views of TN 
River & Nickajack Lake. Just a few minutes 
to parks, boat ramps, Nickajack Cave, 
Hales Bar Marina; 25 minutes to downtown 
Chattanooga. Property across lake from 
the new Crown Harbor development on 
Nickajack Lake. MLS#1305764

$55,000

#845 - 3 BR, 2.5 BA home in Bridgeport 
close to town & schools. Lg LR w/fireplace, 
separate DR. Kitchen w/all appliances 
leads to patio. Fenced back yard & garden. 
Unfinished basement w/590sf. finished 
den w/second f/p, laundry room & half 
BA. Safe room or storm shelter & dbl car 
garage. All on 4 city lots! MLS#1336623

$228,500

New Listing

#807 - Move in ready, 3BR/2BA, LR w/
open floor plan, dining area, breakfast 
nook, kitchen w/stainless appliances, 
granite counters & hw floors. Large deck 
w/above ground pool, attached dbl car 
garage, 900 sf detached garage/workshop 
w/half bath. Raised garden area & pond! 
All this on 1.39 ac.  MLS#1335714

$339,900

New Listing

$389,000

Bridgeport - Well Maintined older home 
with 3BR/1BA on large tree shaded 
lot.  This home is in move in condition. 
MLS1337710

$95,000

Bridgeport - This 3BR/2BA home would 
make a great starter home.  Home has a 
nice deck on the back and a large carport 
and storage shed. MLS1337709

$94,000

Bridgeport - This 3BR/1BA home has lots 
to offer for a family starting out.  Home 
is in move in condition and has a large 
level yard.  MLS1338016

$89,000

Reduced



John Wells
Affiliate Broker

Quality Service
Office 2009-2019

(423) 290-4973 - Cell
(423) 942- 5178 - Fax

WellsJA0802@att.net

Quality Service
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2015, 2017-2019
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Jasper, TN
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CENTURY 21
Cumberland Realty

#699 - Whitwell - Well maintained 4 BR, 
1 BA home on gently rolling 1.5 +/- acres 
has updated kitchen, refinished hard-
woods, large sunroom & deck, base-
ment garage, attached carport, large 
detached garage & large metal shop/
garage.  MLS#1313601

$172,500#691 - Jasper -  
3,876+/- sf building, 

brick over block 
construction w/
metal roof - was 

originally a bank 
bldg w/vault (most 

recently used a 
floral shop). Plenty 

of parking, prime 
location.  Lots of 

potential uses for 
retail sales, office 
space, auto sales, 

parts store, etc.  
CAT#30656831

$329,500

#689 - So. Pittsburg - 3 BR/2BA brick 
home on 2 lots overlooking TN River. Lg 
MBR, new laminate flooring, new light 
fixtures, new updated BA, storm door & 
fresh paint. Newer vinyl windows, large 
outbuilding & a finished office/den in 
the basement.  MLS#1334460

#678 - Dunlap - 3 BR, 2 full BA tri-level 
home on 1.17+/- acre. Includes 2 lots for 
privacy with large outbuilding & great 
landscaping w/patio off the kitchen area. 
Large eat in kitchen has tile backsplash, 
solid surface countertops & ss appliances.  
MLS#1334085

$199,900 $165,000

#687 - Tracy City -  Come to the country 
and enjoy this 2005 28x76 modular home 
on a level 3+/- acre tract.  Features 4 BR 
& 2 full baths with a split BR floor plan. 
Front & rear decks for relaxing.  Two 
outbuildings remain.  MLS#1333788

$172,999

#688 - Hwy 27 - Suck Creek Mtn - Nice 
brick 3 BR, 1 bath home.  Large LR with 
gas log FP & large eat in kitchen.  Features 
hardwood floors in BR & LR. Heat & air 
system and refrigerator are 3 years old. 
Basement is plumbed for bathroom & has 
garage door.  MLS#1334051

$149,900

#679 -  Tracy City - Beautifully kept 3 BR, 
2 full bath modular home on a level lot. 
Features new kitchen appliances, stacked 
stone in the kitchen & den around the gas 
log fireplace. Lots of built in bookcases 
for storage. 6 person hot tub remains!.  
MLS#1334615

$129,500
All my listings are 

SELLING!
Call me today at

423-290-4973
to list your home

or property!

Sale Pending

Sale Pending SOLD

SOLD

#676 - 75+/- acre tract at the intersection of SR28 & John Burch Rd just south of 
Dunlap.  3,500 feet of frontage on SR28.  Could be used as residential, commercial or 
industrial.  MLS#1322436

$600,000

SOLD

SOLD

#692 - 3 BR, 2 full bath home needs 
minor repairs. LV with cathedral ceiling, 
large master BR with jetted garden tub 
in master bath and year round scenic 
views from front porch.  MLS#1336707

$127,500

Sale Pending
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#125 - South Pittsburg - 5+ acres on 
the bluff! Electricity & water available.  
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

Commercial bldg in Jasper. Over 8000 sf 
total with 4000 sf of warehouse space. 
Two roll up garage doors. Building has 
new led lighting, new flooring in retail 
area.  Lots of office space. $325,000.

MLS#1332290 - 3BR/2BA on 1.5 acre 
lot. 1650 sq ft with basement. Move in 
ready. $174,900

SOLD
Completely remodeled brick home. 
Everything new: HVAC, roof, appliances, 
windows, doors, plumbing, electrical, etc. 
3BR/2.5BA. Wood and Tile. $164,900.

New Listing

SOLD
MLS#1335018 - Fantastic 3 BR 2 Bath 
in Jasper. Completely remodeled. Large 
level lot with outside storage building/
workshop. $185K.

New Listing

Over 4000 sq ft brick home on three level lots in Kimball. 3000 
sq ft detached garage/workshop with bath and bonus room. 
Too many features to list. This one wont last long!

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD

New Listing

Over 2300 sq ft home in Kimball. 3 BR 3 bath with possible 
4th BR. Completely wooded and only minutes from everything 
in Kimball. $339,900.

New Listing



Louise M. Powell, Broker/Owner ..............423-802-8098
John “Butch” Witcher, Affiliate Broker .......423-605-0280
Joan Witcher, Affiliate Broker ....................423-718-0381
Donna Sartin, Affiliate Broker ...................423-802-0906
Jean Rountree, Affiliate Broker ..................423-421-2259
Martin “Marty” Vizi, Affiliate Broker .........423-838-5623
Carolyn Henry, Affiliate Broker .................423-991-1894 ~Possible 100% Financing for Qualified Buyers!~

www.heartrealty.net
1292 Main Street • Kimball, TN 37347

423- 837-LIST (5478)
REALTOR

#50 - Very nice 1656 sq.ft. three-bedroom home in 
New Hope. Hardwood flooring just refinished. New 
back deck with large back yard. Possible 4th bedroom 
in basement. $160,000.

#03 - Beautiful 3 bedroom 2 bath home in Misty 
Meadows in Kimball.  Features large master suite with 
walk out to pool.  Convenient to everything! $289,900.

#75 - Lot in Jasper Highlands with every natural 
feature you could want. Rolling meadows, extensive 
rock formations, mountain stream, great views of TN 
River Valley. Building site on cul-de-sac surrounded 
by mature trees, one of a kind views to the south and 
wildflowers to the front. Very private. $248,000.

#06 - Brick & Vinyl 3 BR, 2 BA home. Family room and 
Den, Eat-in kitchen and Dining room. Upstairs bonus 
room with separate entry & another full bathroom. Roof 
1yr old, HVAC 6 yrs old. Outbuilding or the Fireplace 
in LR doesn’t stay with house. $165,500.

Sale Pending

SOLD

#09 - Cute house need some TLC. Unfinished 
basement. Sold As Is. $70,500.

#68 - 12.9+/- acres available close to everything! (Mobile 
Home doesn’t remain with property)  $100,000.

Sale Pending SOLD
SOLD

#63 - Fine home, rustic setting in Kimball. Stone/fir 
siding, lg family room w/wood burning f/p, lots of 
natural light. Hw floors in living, dining and master 
suite. Master on main w/3 closets; master BA has vanity 
w/2 sinks & walk-in tile shower. Abundance of windows 
& French doors open onto deck. Carpeted sunroom. 
Two-car garage in bsmt. Much more! $339,900.

#08 - Unique 4000 sf home on 3-lot parcel has large 
living area, lg laundry & storage room, 2-car garage 
w/3 workbays, lots of versatile spaces; all appliances 
remain; one-yr old roof; 3000 sf detached utility bldg. 
Master suite on main w/lg walk-in closet; two other BRs 
w/JacknJill BA. Semi-open kitchen den area. Many other 
features. This won’t last long! $449,900.



Equal Housing
Opportunity

#84 - Excellent Opportunity for farming, industrial,, etc. Property 
on Hwy 28 very convenient to I-24. $350.000.

#70 - Stunning views of the Tennessee River from this spacious 
1.4+/- acre lot. Build a beautiful home here and enjoy lazy days 
watching river traffic come up/down the river. Priced to sell $69,000.

Heart Realty has been serving the 
Sequatchie Valley for more than 

twenty-five years. We are members of 
the Chattanooga Association of Realtors,  
Tennessee Association of Realtors and the 

National Association of Realtors.
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